Meter/Backflow Preventer - Pipe Stand
Assembly
The information contained herein may be changed by Deeco Services without notice. Deeco Services shall not be held liable for any errors
National Service and Supply Centre
35 Wakefield Street, Alicetown 5010
Meter/Backflow Prevention Pipe Stand Assembly - Deeco has added a range of Backflow
and Meter upstand assemblies to its product.

No Water Meter
Configuration Example
Product Code:
Size:
Backflow Preventer:
Water Meter:
Connections:
End-Connection:
375.620.020.PS.EP
20mm
Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL - 20mm
Sensus 620B - 20mm
EuroPress
Threaded Female BSPT
Product Code Size Description
375.020.PS.EP 20mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer - 20mm
375.025.PS.EP 25mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer - 25mm
375.030.PS.EP 30mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer - 30mm
375.040.PS.EP 40mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer - 40mm
375.050.PS.EP 50mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer - 50mm
Product Code Size Description
375.620.020.PS.EP 20mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 20mm
375.620.025.PS.EP 25mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 25mm
375.620.030.PS.EP 30mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 30mm
375.620.040.PS.EP 40mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 40mm
375.MS+.050.PS.EP 50mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus
Meistream Plus Water Meter - 50mm
The information contained herein may be changed by Deeco Services without notice. Deeco Services shall not be held liable for any errors
National Service and Supply Centre
35 Wakefield Street, Alicetown 5010
How-To-Order
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375LXL Series - Backflow Only
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 375LXL Series - Backflow + Sensus
Water Meter
The information contained herein may be changed by Deeco Services without notice. Deeco Services shall not be held liable for any errors
National Service and Supply Centre
35 Wakefield Street, Alicetown 5010
How-To-Order
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350LXL Series - Backflow Only
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350LXL Series - Backflow + Sensus
Water Meter
Product Code Size Description
350.020.PS.EP 20mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer - 20mm
350.025.PS.EP 25mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer - 25mm
350.030.PS.EP 30mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer - 30mm
350.040.PS.EP 40mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer - 40mm
350.050.PS.EP 50mm Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer - 50mm
Product Code Size Description
350.620.020.PS.EP 20mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 20mm
350.620.025.PS.EP 25mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 25mm
350.620.030.PS.EP 30mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 30mm
350.620.040.PS.EP 40mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus 620B
Water Meter - 40mm
350.MS+.050.PS.EP 50mm
Deeco Pipe Stand Assembly - Zurn Wilkins 350 LXL Backflow Preventer + Sensus